OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

5/23/2018-6/22/2018
5/12/2018-6/12/2018
5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/23/2018-6/22/2018
5/12/2018-6/12/2018
5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/23/2018-6/22/2018
5/12/2018-6/12/2018
5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/23/2018-6/22/2018
5/12/2018-6/12/2018
5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/17/2018-6/15/2018

5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/24/2018-6/26/2018

5/24/2018-6/26/2018

USAGE

214000 GAL
1CCF
14381 KWH

1000 GAL
2 CCF
2229 KWH

1000 GAL
3 CCF
1293 KWH

1000 GAL
26 CCF
407 KWH

550 KWH
1 KWH
53 KWH
454 KWH
465 KWH
17 KWH

7 KWH

2017-2018

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower

IMPOUND LOT

COST

$787.72
$120.97
$1,188.72

$51.81
$121.45
$195.92

$51.81
$121.91
$118.39

$73.36
$132.66
$63.34

$63.12
$11.28
$15.67
$48.24
$93.24
$12.66

$11.86
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